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FL 695

Description

FL 695 has been specifically designe
transport applications with a unique
strong casing, FL 695 can carry hea
conditions. Its deep tread ensures o
the-road applications. Multiple stee
against punctures.

UM
IS Standard

Construction
%% Radial

Machinery

Agriculture = Trailer,Industrial & Con
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TL
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Dimensions IS Standard
SW (IS) (mm)

0D (IS) (mm)
SLR (IS) (mm)
RC (IS) (mm)
Rim Rec
ECE

Load Capacity (IS)
T os 12 16
65 == == ==
50 -- -- --
40 —- 2920 3625
30 2455 3240 4025
25 2570 3390 4215
20 2685 3540 4400
10 2925 3865 4800

2.0

2925

3540

3980

4420

4625

4830

5265

2.4

3380

4090

4600

5105

5345

5580

6085

2.8

3835

4645

5220

5795

6060

6330

6905

591
1335
620
4090
AG20.00

E11-106R-007937

3.2 3.6 4.0

4225 4615 5070
5115 5585 6135
5750 6280 6900
6380 6970 7660
6680 7295 8015
6975 7615 8370

7605 8310 9130

4.5

5395

6530

7340

8150

8525

8905

9715

5.0

5720

6925

7780

8640

9040

9440

10300

55

611

73S

831

923

965

100

110

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different L
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