



FL 695

Description

FL 695 has been specifically designed for trailers in construction and farming transport applications with a unique center-block tread pattern. Thanks to its strong casing, FL 695 can carry heavy loads maintaining stability in all conditions. Its deep tread ensures optimal self-cleaning during on-and-off-the-road applications. Multiple steel-cord layers reinforce this pattern against punctures.

UM

IS Standard

Construction

 Radial

Machinery

Agriculture ■ Trailer, Industrial & Construction ■ Trailer



Version	STEEL BELTED
Tire Type	TL
Tyre size	600/55R26.5
LI/SS	173;D

Dimensions IS Standard

SW (IS) (mm)	591
OD (IS) (mm)	1335
SLR (IS) (mm)	620
RC (IS) (mm)	4090
Rim Rec	AG20.00
ECE	E11-106R-007937

Load Capacity (IS)

km/h / bar	0.8	1.2	1.6	2.0	2.4	2.8	3.2	3.6	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0
65	--	--	--	2925	3380	3835	4225	4615	5070	5395	5720	6110	6500
50	--	--	--	3540	4090	4645	5115	5585	6135	6530	6925	7395	7865
40	--	2920	3625	3980	4600	5220	5750	6280	6900	7340	7780	8310	8840
30	2455	3240	4025	4420	5105	5795	6380	6970	7660	8150	8640	9230	9815
25	2570	3390	4215	4625	5345	6060	6680	7295	8015	8525	9040	9655	10270
20	2685	3540	4400	4830	5580	6330	6975	7615	8370	8905	9440	10085	10725
10	2925	3865	4800	5265	6085	6905	7605	8310	9130	9715	10300	11000	11700

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and pressure condition.

Printed on 28-02-2026

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..